18-11-2023

Troféu SWS Euroindy Prova Extra

Corrida 3

Race started at 11:55:17

Euroindy 0,880 km
18/11/2023 10:42 .

-
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Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
5 48.736 +0.330 11:59:26.637
6 48.409 +0.003 12:00:15.046
7 48.661 +0.255 12:01:03.707
8 48.406 12:01:52.113
9 49.426 +1.020 12:02:41.539
10 48.534 +0.128 12:03:30.073
1 50.188 +1.782 12:04:20.261
12 49.547 +1.141 12:05:09.808
13 48.750 +0.344 12:05:58.558
14 48.650 +0.244 12:06:47.208
15 49.137 +0.731 12:07:36.345
16 48.634 +0.228 12:08:24.979
17 48.745 +0.339 12:09:13.724
18 48.795 +0.389 12:10:02.519
19 48.808 +0.402 12:10:51.327
(2) Afonso Zambujo

1 51.958 +3.301 11:56:10.480

2 49.646 +0.989 11:57:00.126

3 48.820 +0.163 11:57:48.946

4 49.555 +0.898 11:58:38.501

5 48.657 11:59:27.158

6 48.725 +0.068 12:00:15.883

7 49.257 +0.600 12:01:05.140

8 48.781 +0.124 12:01:53.921

9 48.780 +0.123 12:02:42.701
10 48.775 +0.118 12:03:31.476
1 48.905 +0.248 12:04:20.381
12 48.864 +0.207 12:05:09.245
13 48.797 +0.140 12:05:58.042
14 48.926 +0.269 12:06:46.968
15 49.596 +0.939 12:07:36.564
16 48.716 +0.059 12:08:25.280
17 48.990 +0.333 12:09:14.270
18 48.692 +0.035 12:10:02.962
19 49.187 +0.530 12:10:52.149

(15) Pedro Cunha

1 53.028
2 48.996
3 48.777
4 49.035
5 49.222
6 48.984
7 48.870
8 49.052
9 48.990
10 48.941
1 49.107
12 48.945
13 48.870
14 49.071
15 49.196
16 49.260
17 49.184
18 49.442
19 49.521

(11) Rui Valsumo

+4.251 11:56:11.949
+0.219 11:57:00.945
11:57:49.722

+0.258 11:58:38.757
+0.445 11:59:27.979
+0.207 12:00:16.963
+0.093 12:01:05.833
+0.275 12:01:54.885
+0.213 12:02:43.875
+0.164 12:03:32.816
+0.330 12:04:21.923
+0.168 12:05:10.868
+0.093 12:05:59.738
+0.294 12:06:48.809
+0.419 12:07:38.005
+0.483 12:08:27.265
+0.407 12:09:16.449
+0.665 12:10:05.891
+0.744 12:10:55.412

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
(13) Marco Silva
1 51.934 +3.770 11:56:09.217
2 48.981 +0.817 11:56:58.198
3 48.434 +0.270 11:57:46.632
4 48.199 +0.035 11:58:34.831
5 48.241 +0.077 11:59:23.072
6 48.164 12:00:11.236
7 48.296 +0.132 12:00:59.532
8 48.290 +0.126 12:01:47.822
9 48.537 +0.373 12:02:36.359
10 48.384 +0.220 12:03:24.743
11 48.373 +0.209 12:04:13.116
12 48.360 +0.196 12:05:01.476
13 48.252 +0.088 12:05:49.728
14 48.493 +0.329 12:06:38.221
15 48.477 +0.313 12:07:26.698
16 48.476 +0.312 12:08:15.174
17 48.421 +0.257 12:09:03.595
18 48.369 +0.205 12:09:51.964
19 48.585 +0.421 12:10:40.549
(5) Julien Pereira
1 52.046 +3.492 11:56:10.332
2 48.772 +0.218 11:56:59.104
3 48.958 +0.404 11:57:48.062
4 48.554 11:58:36.616
5 48.901 +0.347 11:59:25.517
6 48.655 +0.101 12:00:14.172
7 48.769 +0.215 12:01:02.941
8 48.613 +0.059 12:01:51.554
9 49.381 +0.827 12:02:40.935
10 48.695 +0.141 12:03:29.630
11 48.680 +0.126 12:04:18.310
12 48.916 +0.362 12:05:07.226
13 48.901 +0.347 12:05:56.127
14 48.869 +0.315 12:06:44.996
15 48.823 +0.269 12:07:33.819
16 48.981 +0.427 12:08:22.800
17 48.688 +0.134 12:09:11.488
18 48.757 +0.203 12:10:00.245
19 48.828 +0.274 12:10:49.073
(9) Pedro Lopes
1 51.612 +3.329 11:56:09.630
2 48.741 +0.458 11:56:58.371
3 48.570 +0.287 11:57:46.941
4 48.283 11:58:35.224
5 48.425 +0.142 11:59:23.649
6 48.511 +0.228 12:00:12.160
7 48.363 +0.080 12:01:00.523
8 48.485 +0.202 12:01:49.008
9 48.492 +0.209 12:02:37.500
10 48.449 +0.166 12:03:25.949
11 48.656 +0.373 12:04:14.605
12 48.598 +0.315 12:05:03.203
13 48.812 +0.529 12:05:52.015
14 49.173 +0.890 12:06:41.188
15 48.616 +0.333 12:07:29.804
16 48.707 +0.424 12:08:18.511
17 48.497 +0.214 12:09:07.008
18 48.738 +0.455 12:09:55.746
19 53.531 +5.248 12:10:49.277
(10) Ricardo Ribeiro
1 53.491 +5.143 11:56:12.436

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
2 48.696 +0.348 11:57:01.132
3 48.759 +0.411 11:57:49.891
4 48.949 +0.601 11:58:38.840
5 48.545 +0.197 11:59:27.385
6 48.684 +0.336 12:00:16.069
7 48.741 +0.393 12:01:04.810
8 48.469 +0.121 12:01:53.279
9 48.759 +0.411 12:02:42.038

10 48.781 +0.433 12:03:30.819
1 48.827 +0.479 12:04:19.646
12 48.661 +0.313 12:05:08.307
13 48.579 +0.231 12:05:56.886
14 48.348 12:06:45.234
15 48.701 +0.353 12:07:33.935
16 48.979 +0.631 12:08:22.914
17 48.672 +0.324 12:09:11.586
18 48.846 +0.498 12:10:00.432
19 48.953 +0.605 12:10:49.385
(3) Gongalo Teixeira
1 51.227 +2.866 11:56:08.973
2 49.356 +0.995 11:56:58.329
3 49.361 +1.000 11:57:47.690
4 48.361 11:58:36.051
5 48.405 +0.044 11:59:24.456
6 48.465 +0.104 12:00:12.921
7 48.429 +0.068 12:01:01.350
8 49.802 +1.441 12:01:51.152
9 49.047 +0.686 12:02:40.199
10 48.584 +0.223 12:03:28.783
1 48.682 +0.321 12:04:17.465
12 48.719 +0.358 12:05:06.184
13 48.755 +0.394 12:05:54.939
14 48.638 +0.277 12:06:43.577
15 48.628 +0.267 12:07:32.205
16 48.738 +0.377 12:08:20.943
17 48.685 +0.324 12:09:09.628
18 48.448 +0.087 12:09:58.076
19 51.493 +3.132 12:10:49.569
(7) Jodo Marques
1 53.211 +4.808 11:56:10.506
2 49.344 +0.941 11:56:59.850
3 49.509 +1.106 11:57:49.359
4 49.027 +0.624 11:58:38.386
5 48.403 11:59:26.789
6 48.565 +0.162 12:00:15.354
7 48.589 +0.186 12:01:03.943
8 48.553 +0.150 12:01:52.496
9 49.381 +0.978 12:02:41.877
10 49.154 +0.751 12:03:31.031
1 48.879 +0.476 12:04:19.910
12 48.678 +0.275 12:05:08.588
13 48.489 +0.086 12:05:57.077
14 48.666 +0.263 12:06:45.743
15 48.607 +0.204 12:07:34.350
16 49.144 +0.741 12:08:23.494
17 48.474 +0.071 12:09:11.968
18 48.685 +0.282 12:10:00.653
19 48.958 +0.555 12:10:49.611
(16) Nuno Cruz
1 52.133 +3.727 11:56:10.644
2 48.988 +0.582 11:56:59.632
3 48.917 +0.511 11:57:48.549
4 49.352 +0.946 11:58:37.901

1 51.564
49.639
49.683
48.886
49.329
49.142
49.038

No b~ WwN

+2.678 11:56:11.100
+0.753 11:57:00.739
+0.797 11:57:50.422

11:58:39.308
+0.443 11:59:28.637
+0.256 12:00:17.779
+0.152 12:01:06.817
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18-11-2023
Troféu SWS Euroindy Prova Extra Euroindy 0,880 km ..;.;.
Corrida 3 18/11/2023 10:42 . - . .

Race started at 11:55:17

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
8 49.196 +0.310 12:01:56.013 1 49.681 +0.289 12:04:29.274
9 49.068 +0.182 12:02:45.081 12 49.927 +0.535 12:05:19.201

10 49.074 +0.188 12:03:34.155 13 49.919 +0.527 12:06:09.120
11 49.205 +0.319 12:04:23.360 14 49.765 +0.373 12:06:58.885
12 49.304 +0.418 12:05:12.664 15 50.264 +0.872 12:07:49.149
13 49.273 +0.387 12:06:01.937 16 50.161 +0.769 12:08:39.310
14 49.281 +0.395 12:06:51.218 17 49.894 +0.502 12:09:29.204
15 49.361 +0.475 12:07:40.579 18 49.614 +0.222 12:10:18.818
16 49.130 +0.244 12:08:29.709 19 50.419 +1.027 12:11:09.237
17 49.266 +0.380 12:09:18.975
18 49.347 +0.461 12:10:08.322 (8) André Brites
19 49.576 +0.690 12:10:57.898 1 53.488 +4.051 11:56:13.776
2 50.249 +0.812 11:57:04.025
(6) Gongalo Martins 3 49.437 11:57:53.462
1 53.582 +4.286 11:56:13.024 4 49.464 +0.027 11:58:42.926
2 49.594 +0.298 11:57:02.618 5 49.865 +0.428 11:59:32.791
3 49.548 +0.252 11:57:52.166 6 49.845 +0.408 12:00:22.636
4 49.523 +0.227 11:58:41.689 7 49.766 +0.329 12:01:12.402
5 49.608 +0.312 11:59:31.297 8 50.253 +0.816 12:02:02.655
6 49.301 +0.005 12:00:20.598 9 50.766 +1.329 12:02:53.421
é 49.386 +0.090 12:01:09.984 10 50.138 +0.701 12:03:43.559
8 49.725 +0.429 12:01:59.709 1 50.105 +0.668 12:04:33.664
9 49.310 +0.014 12:02:49.019 12 49.962 +0.525 12:05:23.626
10 49.330 +0.034 12:03:38.349 13 51.422 +1.985 12:06:15.048
11 49.296 12:04:27.645 14 50.717 +1.280 12:07:05.765
12 49.457 +0.161 12:05:17.102 15 51.280 +1.843 12:07:57.045
13 49.591 +0.295 12:06:06.693 16 51.193 +1.756 12:08:48.238
14 49.547 +0.251 12:06:56.240 17 50.625 +1.188 12:09:38.863
15 49.933 +0.637 12:07:46.173 18 50.208 +0.771 12:10:29.071
16 50.128 +0.832 12:08:36.301 19 50.835 +1.398 12:11:19.906
17 49.725 +0.429 12:09:26.026
18 49.970 +0.674  12:10:15.996 (4) Jorge Mansinho
19 49.955 +0.659 12:11:05.951 1 52.241 +3.747 11:56:10.023
2 48.629 +0.135 11:56:58.652
(1) Filipe Bras 3 49.575 +1.081 11:57:48.227
1 53.338 +3.971 11:56:13.418 4 48.494 11:58:36.721
2 49.814 +0.447 11:57:03.232 5 48.889 +0.395 11:569:25.610
3 49.511 +0.144 11:57:52.743 6 48.684 +0.190 12:00:14.294
4 49.977 +0.610 11:58:42.720 7 48.820 +0.326 12:01:03.114
5 49.367 11:59:32.087 8 48.545 +0.051 12:01:51.659
6 49.573 +0.206 12:00:21.660 9 49.495 +1.001 12:02:41.154
é 49.525 +0.158 12:01:11.185 10 48.576 +0.082 12:03:29.730
8 49.576 +0.209 12:02:00.761 1 50.329 +1.835 12:04:20.059
9 49.561 +0.194 12:02:50.322
10 49.502 +0.135  12:03:39.824 (14) Rodolfo Fonseca
11 49.616 +0.249 12:04:29.440 1 52.583 +4.493 11:56:11.703
12 49.528 +0.161 12:05:18.968 2 48.537 +0.447 11:57:00.240
13 49.500 +0.133 12:06:08.468 3 48.429 +0.339 11:57:48.669
14 49.986 +0.619 12:06:58.454 4 48.377 +0.287 11:58:37.046
15 49.987 +0.620 12:07:48.441 5 48.221 +0.131 11:59:25.267
16 49.848 +0.481 12:08:38.289 6 48.282 +0.192 12:00:13.549
17 49.492 +0.125 12:09:27.781 7 48.090 12:01:01.639
18 49.625 +0.258 12:10:17.406 8 49.588 +1.498 12:01:51.227
19 49.513 +0.146 12:11:06.919
(12) Claudio Santos
1 52.787 +3.395 11:56:12.766
2 50.067 +0.675 11:57:02.833
3 49.721 +0.329 11:57:52.554
4 49.425 +0.033 11:58:41.979
5 49.733 +0.341 11:59:31.712
6 49.676 +0.284 12:00:21.388
7 49.392 12:01:10.780
8 49.507 +0.115 12:02:00.287
9 49.668 +0.276 12:02:49.955
10 49.638 +0.246 12:03:39.593
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